Airpax Corporation
807 Woods Road
Cambridge, Maryland
21613  USA
Tel: 410-228-1500
Fax: 410-228-3456
Control Switches

ice
s
Ordering Information
1. Actuators, illuminated actuators, contact elements, lens assemblies and pilot lights are each ordered separately.  For complete assemblies, please
	 contact the factory for specific part numbers.
2. Prefix ASP2 for all actuators indicates 22.5 plastic series
3. The type numbers of contact elements are:	 NO	 Actuator mounting	 S1, S3		  Note: S3, S4, S7, and S8 have gold plated
						      Individual mounting	S5, S7		  contact suitable for low voltage, low current
					     NC	 Actuator mounting	 S2, S4		  applications <25mA
						      Individual mounting	S6, S8
4. Part number examples:	 Actuator	 	 	 	 ASP2AF3		 = flush actuator, green
			   Pilot light				    ASP2PLB4	 = pilot light without series resistor, red
Accessories and spares
Legend plates
Legend plates 30 x 40 mm are supplied with the following standard text:
START	 UP	 OPEN	 AUTO	 SLOW	 RESET	 ON	 RIGHT	 FORWARD	 TRIP
STOP	 DOWN	 CLOSE	 HAND	 FAST	 INCH	 OFF	 LEFT	 REVERSE	 POWER ON
Replacement bulbs
Filament Bulb type ABA9S, OAL 28mm
Voltage:	 6	 12	 24	 30	 48	 60	 130
Watts:	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2.6
LED bulb type BA9S, OAL 28mm
Color:	 White	 Green	 Red	 Amber	 Blue	 Yellow	 V	 W
P/N:	 AMCB9124	 AMCB9324	 AMCB9424	 AMCB9524	 AMCB9624	 AMCB9824	 24	 0.5
	 AMCB91110	 AMCB93110	 AMCB94110	 AMCB95110	 AMCB96110	 AMCB98110	 110	 1.0
	 AMCB91230	 AMCB93230	 AMCB94230	 AMCB95230	 AMCB96230	 AMCB98230	 230	 1.0
Lenses
Lens color:	 Translucent	 Green	 Red	 Amber	 Blue	 Clear	 Yellow
	 White
For pilot lights	 AP2PLL1	 AP2PLL3	 AP2PLL4	 AP2PLL5	 AP2PLL6	 AP2PLL7	 AP2PLL8